CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITORS Surface Mount
CAT. No. E1001K
@Super low ESR, impedance and high heat resistance have been obtained by using
conductive polymer as electrolyte.
@Rated voltage range : 2.5 to 16Vdc, Capacitance range : 100 to 560MF
@Suitable for DC-DC converters, voltage regulators and decoupling applications used to
computer motherboards etc.
@RoHS Compliant

?STANDARD RATINGS
New!
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Size
code
Leakage current
(mAmax/after 2min.)
ESR
(momax/20c, 100k to 300kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/105c, 100kHz) Part No.
2.5
220 F46 300 19 2,780 APXK2R5ARA221MF46G
330 E61 412 16 3,500 APXK2R5ARA331ME61G
330 F46 700 16 3,500 APXK2R5ARA331MF46G
560 F61 700 16 3,500 APXK2R5ARA561MF61G
4
180 F46 360 19 2,780 APXK4R0ARA181MF46G
220 E61 440 17 3,390 APXK4R0ARA221ME61G
390 F61 780 17 3,390 APXK4R0ARA391MF61G
6.3
150 F46 472 19 2,780 APXK6R3ARA151MF46G
180 E61 567 17 3,390 APXK6R3ARA181ME61G
220 F46 700 18 3,200 APXK6R3ARA221MF46G
330 F61 1,040 17 3,390 APXK6R3ARA331MF61G
16 100 F61 320 24 2,490 APXK160ARA101MF61G
(2/2)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminium Organic Polymer Capacitors category: